CDJ2RKA
CJ2RKA
With auto switch
Head cover port location
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Mounting style
Bore size

Note 6) When a compact auto switch is mounted on a ø10 or ø16 rail, an auto switch bracket is needed, to be
ordered separately.
 Order example
CDJ2B10-60-A ······1
D-M9BWV ······2 pcs.
BQ2-012 ······2 pcs.
Note 7) For D-M9 A(V)L, order BQ2-012S, which uses stainless steel mounting screws.
Note 8) For the D-M9 A (V) type auto switch, do not install the switch bracket on the indicator light.
[Stainless Steel Mounting Screw Kit]
The following set of stainless steel mounting screws is available. Use them in accordance with the operating
environment. (Since auto switch brackets are not included, order them separately.)
BBA4: For D-C7/C8/H7 types
Note 9) Refer to page 1656 for the details of BBA4 screws.
The above stainless steel screws are used when a cylinder is shipped with D-H7BA-type auto switches.
When only a switch is shipped independently, BBA4 screws are attached.
Auto switch model
Bore size
6 10 16
4.5
2
6
3
5
—
—
  6
  2.5
  7
  4
  8
6
3
  8
11
7
3
7
4
9
  6.5
  3.5
9
13
D-A9
D-C7 /C80/C73C/C80C
D-H7 /H7 W
D-H7BA/H7NF
D-H7C
D-A9 /A9 V
D-M9 /M9 V
D-M9 W/M9 WV
D-M9 A/M9 AV
D-A7 /A80/A7H/A80H
D-A73C/A80C
D-F7 /J79/F7 W/J79W
D-F7 V/F7 WV/F79F
D-J79C/F7BA/F7BAV
D-F7NT